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ASHLEY T. ATWATER
Managing Principal

AshlevammbbafTiliates com
MBB Affnliawes, LLC

1220 L Street, NW
Affiliates | LLC

Suite 100-343
Wishington, DC 200054015

) Mmn: (800) 4315012
wivw mibballilies.com Celll'[248) 8357267

: JAMELLE TOLSON
w Business Development Director
COMMUNITY BRIDGE, INC. C: 786.400.8992

Your Facility M
Sl O: 202.483.9339
F: 202.478.0953
E: jtolson@community-bridge.com

Sustainable Facilities Management Services

André Price, SMT, LEED GA

Property Operations Manager
Ballou Senior High School

1200 G Street, NW

Suite 270

Washington, DC 20005

(202) 812-7075 (c)

(202) 836-4370 (0)

aprice@sfmscompany.com

Keith Lomax

President
keith.lomax@rbkconstruction.com
Cell: 202.438.2223/202.412,5860

4635 Minnesota Ave NE
Washington, DC 20019
Phone: 202.735.0572

Fax:  202.575.2927
www.rbkconstruction.com

MARSITA L. BASS

sl mhbbatfilion (el i3]

nags!
M B B MBB Affiliates, 110
= 122011 Strect, Ny

SUie Tan-113

Affiliates | LLC

Vashingan, DE 20005-4M 8
Mo (SO0] 137-80) 2

wnbbyalflites com Cell (248 2
ol 248 5-5

Alex Woldu
President/CEQ

National Service Contractors, Inc.

2007 Martin Luther King, Jr. Avenue SE
Washington, DC 20020

Phone: (202) 610-7344 Ext 236

Cell: (703) 898-5535 - Fax: (202) 315-3292
Email: awoldu@nscinc1.com

www.nscinci.com CBE, DBE, HUBZone, LDBE, DDOT, MDOT, & VDOT Certified

Sustainable Facilities Management Services

Dwane M. Burrows, Sr, BOMI-SMT
Property Operations Manager
Department of Employment Services

4058 Minnesota Ave., NE
Washington, DC 20019

S FM S (202) 270-5039 (c)

(202) 398-1136 (0)
dburrows@sfmscompany.com

Simon Development & Construction Corp

General Contractors/Construction Management
Roads, Commercial/Residential Construction
& IT/Network Services

Ilkeazo Okwumabua
Vice President

7600 Georgia Ave, NW Ste. #409 Tel: (202) 829-3316
Washington., DC 20012 Fax: (202) 829-0146

Email:simondcc@simondccorp.com
www.simondccorp.com




611 Raleigh Place, SE.

Washington, D.C. 20032

(202) 562-1996  Fox: (202) 536-4357
Cell: (571) 529 - 0914
Cukoh@envirocleanupeonstruction.com

Zeamman Bezabih, Manager
1503 9th Street NW Ste 202
Washington DC 20001

General Construction & Fnvironmental Services Phone: 202-329-3263

Mobile 202-321-7770
ax; 202-379-4119
zeamman@gntgroupllc.com

AL's Twin Air LLC Kultar Kang

“Inspired By Passion, Driven By Results" el
A.AM.S, 2014B 5th Street NE
Stephanie J Venson, RHIA ADVANCED AR TTE e (B0 200072
President/Owner AR cell: 202-391-7152
sjvenson@ataservices1.com MECHANICAL off: 202-529-AAMS

[ svstems : fax: 202-318-0430

kkangaams@gmait.com
kultar kang@aamechanicalsystems,com

Cell: (703) 475-0439 1914 Benning Road, NE Suite 100
Office: (301) 996-4274 Washington, DC 20002

Fax: (800) 539-4963 www.aamechanicalsystems.com

*

BANNEKER VENTURES

Ameenah Capers

1738 Elton Road, Suite 215
Silver Spring, MD 20903
{917) 578-0356 Cell

(301) 408-0800 Main

(301) 408-0802 Fax

5335 Wisconsin Avenue NW, Suite 440
Washington, DC 20015

{202) 393-5460 Main

(202) 393-5462 Fax
acapers@bannekerventures.com

www.bannekerventures.com
SBA, 8(a), HUBZone, SB, SDB

¥
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DEPT, OF SMALL & LOCAL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

Michael Bing
Small Business Development
Manager

Michael.Bing@dc.gov

441 Ath Street, NW e Suite 850N
Washington, DC 20001
Main: (202) 727-3900
Direct: (202) 578-1090
dslbd.dc.gov
twitter: @smallbizdc
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